
Date Time Field Home Away
9/6/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Cleveland Force 7U Coed Colorado Rapids
9/6/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Minnesota United 7U Coed Laredo Heat
9/6/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 7U Coed Boston Bolts 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes
9/6/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks
9/6/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Portland Timbers 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC
9/6/2025 9:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps 7U Coed Oakland Roots SC

9/13/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Boston Bolts 7U Coed Oakland Roots SC
9/13/2025 12:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Portland Timbers 7U Coed Cleveland Force
9/13/2025 12:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC 7U Coed Colorado Rapids
9/13/2025 1:00 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC
9/13/2025 1:00 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes 7U Coed Minnesota United
9/13/2025 1:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks 7U Coed Laredo Heat

9/20/2025 10:30 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 1  7U Coed Cleveland Force 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC
9/20/2025 10:30 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 2 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes 7U Coed Laredo Heat
9/20/2025 10:30 AM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 3 7U Coed Colorado Rapids 7U Coed Portland Timbers
9/20/2025 4:45 PM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 1  7U Coed Oakland Roots SC 7U Coed Minnesota United
9/20/2025 4:45 PM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 2 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks
9/20/2025 4:45 PM Wirth Park South - U8 Field 3 7U Coed Boston Bolts 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps

9/27/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Oakland Roots SC 7U Coed Colorado Rapids
9/27/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Cleveland Force 7U Coed Minnesota United
9/27/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes
9/27/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC 7U Coed Boston Bolts
9/27/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Portland Timbers 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps
9/27/2025 9:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 7U Coed Laredo Heat 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC

10/4/2025 1:00 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps 7U Coed Cleveland Force
10/4/2025 1:00 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Boston Bolts 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC
10/4/2025 1:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes 7U Coed Portland Timbers
10/4/2025 2:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC 7U Coed Oakland Roots SC
10/4/2025 2:45 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Minnesota United 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks
10/4/2025 2:45 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 7U Coed Laredo Heat 7U Coed Colorado Rapids

10/11/2025 2:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Colorado Rapids 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks
10/11/2025 2:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps 7U Coed Laredo Heat
10/11/2025 2:45 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC 7U Coed Portland Timbers
10/11/2025 3:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC 7U Coed Cleveland Force
10/11/2025 3:30 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Oakland Roots SC 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes
10/11/2025 4:00 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Minnesota United 7U Coed Boston Bolts

10/18/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Oakland Roots SC 7U Coed Portland Timbers
10/18/2025 8:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Minnesota United 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC
10/18/2025 8:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Colorado Rapids 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC
10/18/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks 7U Coed Cleveland Force
10/18/2025 9:15 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Laredo Heat 7U Coed Boston Bolts
10/18/2025 9:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps

10/25/2025 10:30 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 1 7U Coed Laredo Heat 7U Coed Central Valley Fuego FC
10/25/2025 11:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Portland Timbers 7U Coed Minnesota United
10/25/2025 11:00 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks 7U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps
10/25/2025 11:45 AM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 2 7U Coed Colorado Rapids 7U Coed Boston Bolts
10/25/2025 12:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 3 7U Coed Cleveland Force 7U Coed San Jose Earthquakes
10/25/2025 12:15 PM Voigt Soccer Park - Team Rehab 4 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC 7U Coed Oakland Roots SC
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